PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

LECTURER
High
Low
Mean

The above data includes phased retirees; however, deans, associate and assistant deans have been excluded.

AVERAGE NINE-MONTH SALARIES AND SALARY RANGES BY RANK*
FOR FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY COLLEGE - FALL 2010

Coll of
Arch

112,500
76,414
96,887

100,659
57,479
72,086

74,000
47,700
58,526

49,700
34,500
42,942

Coll of
A&S

183,132
69,467
102,177

125,000
55,606
70,272

85,000
48,326
60,321

66,447
36,000
44,018

TABLE VIII -7

Coll of Coll of
Busn C&l
272,500 180,027
77,028 112,624
141,482 141,292
220,000 161,111
61,270 96,191
120,660 108,055
160,000 93,752
65,222 86,882
118,586 90,650
60,000 91,282
43,773 58,991
50,683 68,487

Administrative faculty members and those receiving one-half or more of their salary

from a budget other than 101-1310 are also not included in the above study.

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs.

Coll of
Educ

137,494
76,526
94,097

81,224
62,210
68,728

67,440
57,706
60,664

53,000
41,882
47,196

Coll of
Egr

200,000
74,175
126,915

113,400
70,825
92,221

104,000
70,000
82,730

100,000
46,678
62,485

Coll of
HHS

128,184
90,000
106,761

93,750
68,000
77,412

72,105
61,000
64,191

59,290
42,000
51,301

ALL
COLLEGES

272,500
69,467
110,881

220,000
55,606
80,507

160,000
47,700
69,023

100,000
34,500
48,133



